�
�
I2C-Compatible (2-wire) Serial EEPROM
64Kbit(8192X8)
Ultra Low Power EEPROM Datasheet
FEATURES
� Low power consumption:

MCU/DSP/CPU芯片级大脑领导者   性能超稳定    开发工具全兼容进口     软硬件全兼容进口
航顺浩瀚处理器（广州）有限公司
10.  ORDERING INFORMATION:
HK 2 4 C X X X  X X X - X
Density
64:64kbits
Package
D:DIP8
S:SOP8
M:MSOP8
T:TSSOP8
L:SOT23-5
P:TSOT23-5
N:DFN8
Package
B:Tube
T:Tape and Reel
HSF
R:RoHS
G:Green
Temp. Range
U:-40°C-85°C
Product Type
A/B
�
�
Density Package
Temperature
Range
VCC HSF Packaging Ordering Code
64Kbits
DIP8 -40 -85  1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tube HK24C64-UDR-B
Green Tube HK24C64-UDG-B
SOP8 -40 -85  1.8V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube HK24C64-USR-B
Tape and Reel HK24C64-USR-T
Green
Tube HK24C64-USG-B
Tape and Reel HK24C64-USG-T
MSOP8 -40 -85  1.8V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube HK24C64-UMR-B
Tape and Reel HK24C64-UMR-T
Green
Tube HK24C64-UMG-B
Tape and Reel HK24C64-UMG-T
TSSOP8 -40 -85  1.8V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube HK24C64-UTR-B
Tape and Reel HK24C64-UTR-T
Green
Tube HK24C64-UTG-B
Tape and Reel HK24C64-UTG-T
SOT23-5 -40 -85  1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tape and Reel HK24C64-ULR-T
Green Tape and Reel HK24C64-ULG-T
TSOT23-5 -40 -85  1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tape and Reel HK24C64-UPR-T
Green Tape and Reel HK24C64-UPG-T
DFN8 -40 -85  1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tape and Reel HK24C64-UNR-T
Green Tape and Reel HK24C64-UNG-T
做中国自主知识产权核心处理器
国家高新技术企业    深圳龙华2017年八大重点签约引进企业
航顺芯片32位通用MCU之M0 M3 M4世界级超低功耗
深圳市航顺芯片技术研发有限公司
MCU/DSP/CPU芯片级大脑领导者   性能超稳定    开发工具全兼容进口     软硬件全兼容进口
航顺浩瀚处理器（广州）有限公司
11. Packaging Information
11.1